                                                                   Затверджую                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                      Директор 
                                                           Опорного закладу 
                                                      Городоцький ліцей №2 
                                                             ____________Катерина ПИЛИПЧУК

Графік роботи
практичного психолога
 Опорного закладу Городоцький ліцей №2
Малецької Ольги Михайлівни
	Дні тижня
	Інтервал робочого часу


	
	з___год
	по__год

	організаційно-методична робота

	Понеділок
	8.00
	13.20
	8.00-8.30
12.00-13.20

	Вівторок
	8.00
10.30

	9.30
17.00
	                 8.00-8.30
               13.20-15.50  

	Середа
	8.00
	12.20

	8.00-9.20

	Четвер
	8.00
	12.20
	8.00-12.20

	П’ятниця


	8.00
16.00
	15.00
17.00
	8.00-8.30
12.00-15.00
16.00-17.00  






